Product Specification PDF &g%merling

Date Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand C.K

Product MA2635

Description C.K Magma Rucksack Plus
Barcode 5013969962703

Commodity code 4202929110
Country of origin CN

Macmng

Features & Benefits C.K Magma combines optimal functionality with creative style to deliver a range of eye-catching, premium quality

products that are truly smarter by design. Developed in collaboration with an extensive panel of cross trade
professionals, C.K Magma products are designed to get the job done in style. With its modern and contemporary look,
C.K'Magma is the preferred choice of trade professionals who aspire to look good both at work and at leisure. Built to
survive the rigours of every day work, C.K Magma products provide all the functionality, comfort and protection trade
professionals need. C.K Magma products are made of durable polyester and have a bright red inner lining for easy
visibility of stored items. ~ 100% waterproof and crackproof polymer base ~ Lockable zip system for extra security on
the move ~ Contoured shape base for additional comfort ~ Vertical storage pockets for easy tool access ~ Extra back
padding with reinforced shoulder straps ~ 39 pockets and holders including space in the base for larger tools ~
Padded front storage pocket for iPad / A4 Notepad ~ Dimensions: 470 x 400 x 200 mm (h/w/d) ~ Recommended max
Loading 15kgs

Applicable Standards

Warranty C.K Magma products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only Product & primary packaging  Secondary packaging Transit packaging

Item Quantity 1 1 0 4
Width mm 400 400 0 600
Depth mm 200 200 0 490
Height mm 470 470 0 410
Weight 2150 2245 0 9
Packaging Information Card use Card 0 Case

Card gms 80 0 1007

Plastic use Poly bag PE 0

Plastic gms 15 0 0

Metal use 0 0

Metal gms 0 0 0

Timber use 0 0

Timber gms 0 0 0
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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 14th jun 2023

C.K
T3671A

Ratchet Crimping Plier Solar PV 250mm 2K

5013969246520
8203200000
TW

Carl
Kammerling

Designed for the safe and secure crimping of Solar PV cable connectors Capacity MC3 and MC4 2.5

- 6mme /14

- 10 AWG Auto-stop ratchet system releases when correct pressure is applied to ensure precise crimping High
compression pressure for secure crimping Precision engineered dies for quality crimps and safe connections Dies
manufactured from fully hardened carbon alloy steel for strength and durability Heavy duty construction, tested
up to 40,000 cycles Ergonomic two component handle for ease and comfort in use

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
80
25

250
553

Product & primary
packaging

1
94
32

253
603

box

50

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

0

Transit packaging

36
272
445
303
22.3

Carton

429

60

14 Jun 2023 12:25PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

2 0f 12


https://cki.skoocloud.com

Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 14th jJun 2023
C.K

T3963

Cable Cutter 210mm
5013969901504
8203200000

JP

Carl
Kammerling

~ Special alloy steel construction ~ Razor sharp, induction hardened cutting edges for outstanding cutting
performance ~ Shearing action for clean cut results ~ Special profile blade for effective cable cutting & wire
stripping ~ Suitable for copper & aluminium wire only ~ Capacity: 11 mm @ ~ Total length: 210 mm

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal

wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

1
80
20
270
289
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary packaging
1
80
17
270
314

Backing card
14
Clamshell HDPE
11

0
0
0
0

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging
3
63
283
80
1005

Box

o O O o o o

60
300
350
300
20.1

Case

398

Transit packaging
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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Correct as of 14th Jun 2023

Jokari

T30190

Jokari SE-Strip Wire Stripper 2.5 - 6mm
4011391301900

8203200000

DE

Carl
Kammerling

.-

8 i0 2576)
A ¢-Strip

POt

(K

For all common security and energy cables, e.g. halogenfree cables, flame-retardant cables, Solar cables, short-
circuit and earthing protection cables, NSGAFOU, VER HO7RN-F, electrical engineering, Electrical industry,

chemical oil industry, petro chemistry, solar industry. ~ Insulation Stripping Tool for security and energy cables
~ No adjustment of cutting depth necessary ~ Including series wire stopper / length scale 8-10-12 mm ~ With

pocket clip ~ TOV / GS-approved ~ Capacities: 2,5 ~ 6,0 mm?/7,5 ~ 9,5 mm @

Applicable Standards TUV/GS

Health & Safety
Warranty

Never use tool on or near Live electrical circuits

Jokari products are guaranteed for 1lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only Product & primary

packaging
Item Quantity 1 1
Width mm 125 258
Depth mm 25 81
Height mm 40 30
Weight 22 39
Packaging Information Card use Backing Card
Card gms 9
Plastic use Blister LDPE
Plastic gms 8
Metal use 0
Metal gms 0
Timber use 0
Timber gms 0

Secondary packaging

18
215
320
125
615

Box

189

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

72
400
400
400
7.4

Case

653
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Date Correct as of 14th jun 2023

Brand C.K

Product T4348

Description MC4 Solar Connection Spanner 1000V
Barcode 5013969248616

Commodity code 8204110000
Country of origin CN

Product Weights and Measures
Product & primary

Product only packaging Secondary packaging Transit packaging
Item Quantity 1 1 0 400
Width mm 30 100 0 380
Depth mm 8 8 0 340
Height mm 100 180 0 440
Weight 26 38 0 15.8
Packaging Information Card use Header card 0 Case
Card gms 4 0 600
Plastic use PVC wallet 0 -
Plastic gms 8 0 60
Metal use 0 0 -
Metal gms 0 0 0
Timber use 0 0 -
Timber gms 0 0 0
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Date Correct as of 14th Jun 2023

Brand C.K

Product T4348 2

Description MC4 Solar Connection Spanner 1500V
Barcode 5013969248654

Commodity code 8204110000
Country of origin CN

Product Weights and Measures
Product & primary

Product only packaging Secondary packaging Transit packaging
Item Quantity 1 1 0 330
Width mm 30 100 0 380
Depth mm 8 8 0 340
Height mm 100 180 0 440
Weight 31 43 0 14.8
Packaging Information Card use Header card 0 Case
Card gms 4 0 600
Plastic use PVC wallet 0 -
Plastic gms 8 0 60
Metal use 0 0 -
Metal gms 0 0 0
Timber use 0 0 =
Timber gms 0 0 0

14 Jun 2023 12:25PM Created via cki.skoocloud.com 6 of 12


https://cki.skoocloud.com

Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand
Product
Description
Barcode

Commodity code

Correct as of 14th jJun 2023

C.K

T49143-2

Dextro VDE Screwdriver PZ2x100
5013969703955

8205400000

Carl

Kammerling

&7

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety

Warranty

~ Tip type marking for easy identification ~ Ergonomically shaped, dual component handle for increased comfort,
control & safety ~ Long fine neck for precise fingertip control ~ Ridges along the head give extra grip in that last
1/4 turn ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability & durability
~ Premium quality Chrome Vanadium steel blade for exceptional strength & durability ~ Precision machined tip for
an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving ~ VDE approved ~ individually tested to 10,000V for safe live
working up to 1,000V ~ According to EN 60900 / VDE0682/201, DIN ISO 8764 ~ Size: PZ 2 ~ Visible blade length:
100 mm ~ Overall length: 220 mm

BS EN 60900 , VDE 682/201, ASTM-F 1505, DIN ISO 8764

Users are advised to regularly examine their VDE tools, Even the slightest damage can compromise the insulation
integrity and potentially expose the user to the risk of injury or even death

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal
wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

Product only Secondary packaging Transit packaging

packaging
Item Quantity 1 1 6 120
Width mm 37 37 100 310
Depth mm 30 30 223 460
Height mm 220 220 35 260
Weight 92 93 612 12.2
Packaging Information Card use swing tag Box Case
Card gms 1 46 432
Plastic use 0 =
Plastic gms 0 0 0
Metal use 0 0 -
Metal gms 0 0 0
Timber use 0 0 =
Timber gms 0 0 0
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Date Correct as of 14th jJun 2023

Brand C.K

Product T49144-040 O
Description Dextro VDE Screwdriver SLP 4x100 &q

Barcode 5013969704013 °°

Commodity code 8205400000

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety

Warranty

~ Tip type marking for easy identification ~ Ergonomically shaped, dual component handle for increased comfort,
control & safety ~ Long fine neck for precise fingertip control ~ Ridges along the head give extra grip in that last
1/4 turn ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability & durability
~ Premium quality Chrome Vanadium steel blade for exceptional strength & durability ~ Precision machined tip for
an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving ~ VDE approved ~ individually tested to 10,000V for safe live
working up to 1,000V ~ According to EN 60900 / VDE0682/201, ISO 2380-2 ~ Blade width: 4,0 mm ~ Visible blade
length: 100 mm ~ Overall length: 207 mm

BS EN 60900 , VDE 682/201, ASTM-F 1505, ISO 2380-2

Users are advised to regularly examine their VDE tools, Even the slightest damage can compromise the insulation
integrity and potentially expose the user to the risk of injury or even death

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal
wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures
Product & primary

Product only packaging Secondary packaging Transit packaging

Item Quantity 1 1 6 180
Width mm 33 33 80 310
Depth mm 27 27 210 460
Height mm 207 207 35 260
Weight 58 59 401 12
Packaging Information Card use swing tag Box Case

Card gms 1 39 432

Plastic use 0 0 =

Plastic gms 0 0 0

Metal use 0 0 =

Metal gms 0 0 0

Timber use 0 0 =

Timber gms 0 0 0
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Product
Description

Barcode
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Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
C.K
T4659

Coloured SureDrive 3/8in Socket & Spanner
Set 12pc

5013969245301
8204200000
T™W

12 piece professional colour coded socket and spanner set

- 72 tooth ratchet wrench. High torque 12 point sure drive sockets. Apply torque to the flat of the nut rather
than the corners to avoid rounding off. Forged Chrome Vanadium steel for superior strength & durability.
Contents

- Sockets
- 8,10, 13, 15, 17mm Combination spanners
- 8,10, 13, 15, 17mm Short extension

C.K products are guaranteed for 1lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal
wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

Product only Secondary packaging Transit packaging

packaging
1 1 0 10
260 235 0 315
235 60 0 285
60 260 0 480
1500 1540.5 0 15.3
Card use Colour Card Sleeve 0 Outer Carton
Card gms 40.5 0 540
Plastic use 0 0
Plastic gms 0 0 0
Metal use 0 0
Metal gms 0 0 0
Timber use 0 0
Timber gms 0 0 0
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Date Correct as of 14th jJun 2023

Brand C.K

Product T4406

Description Hexagon Key Metric Folding Set of 8
Barcode 5013969245004

Commodity code 8204110000
Country of origin  TW

Carl
Kammerling

Features & Benefits ~ Professional quality fully hardened chrome vanadium CrV steel blades ~ Dual component holder for

convenient storage

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only Product & primary

packaging
Item Quantity 1 1
Width mm 25 45
Depth mm 38 40
Height mm 114 157
Weight 155 165
Packaging Information Card use 0
Card gms 0
Plastic use Hanger PP
Plastic gms 10
Metal use 0
Metal gms 0
Timber use 0
Timber gms 0

Secondary packaging

24
230
190

95

4060

box

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

96
250
395
230
16.3

Case

311
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Date Correct as of 14th jJun 2023
35

Brand C.K
Product T4514

Description Magnetic Nut Drivers Set/7
Barcode 5013969996821
Commodity code 8205400000 l

Country of origin  TW

Features & Benefits

Warranty

é

~ For fast and effective driving of hex head screw fixings ~ Forged alloy steel for strength and durability ~ Drive
shaft conforms to DIN 3126 E6.3 and ISO 1173 ~ Colour coded for convenience ~ Contents: 7/8/10/11/13
mm ~ 1/4\" & 3/8\"

C.K products are guaranteed for 1lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures
Product & primary

Product only packaging Secondary packaging Transit packaging

Item Quantity 1 1 12 48
Width mm 105 150 280 400
Depth mm 60 40 225 350
Height mm 40 150 140 300
Weight 255 280 3440 14.1
Packaging Information Card use Card Box Case

Card gms 15 158 495

Plastic use Blister LDPE 0 -

Plastic gms 10 0 0

Metal use 0 0 -

Metal gms 0 0 0

Timber use 0 0 -

Timber gms 0 0 0
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Date Correct as of 14th jJun 2023
Brand C.K

Product T3448 25

Description XT Tape Measure 7.5M 25FT
Barcode 5013969704990

Commodity code 9017801000

Country of origin CN

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

~ Rubber casing ] for a strong grip impact resistance ~ Nylon coated blade [] superior abrasion resistance &

Carl
Kammerling

durability ~ Double sided blade markings [J for regular, overhead & vertical measuring ~ Manual blade lock [J
powerful and non-slip ~ Express blade brake [] instant locking ~ Dual function end hook [] top and bottom hooks
for convenience ~ Shock absorbing device at the blade retraction hole ~ Metal belt clip ~ Accuaracy Class Il ~
Length: 7,5 meter / 25 ft ~ Band width: 27 mm

2014/22/EC Class 2

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging
1 1
81 120
47 60
80 150
490 506

Backing card
2
Blister LDPE
14

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

6
220
130
180

3276

Box

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

48
390
420
280
26.4

Case

510
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