Carl	Brand
Kammerling	Innovation
International	

Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	MA2635
Description	C.K Magma Rucksack Plus
Barcode	5013969962703
Commodity code	4202929110
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits C.K Magma combines optimal functionality with creative style to deliver a range of eye-catching, premium quality products that are truly smarter by design. Developed in collaboration with an extensive panel of cross trade professionals, C.K Magma products are designed to get the job done in style. With its modern and contemporary look, C.K Magma is the preferred choice of trade professionals who aspire to look good both at work and at leisure. Built to survive the rigours of every day work, C.K Magma products provide all the functionality, comfort and protection trade professionals need. C.K Magma products are made of durable polyester and have a bright red inner lining for easy visibility of stored items. ~ 100% waterproof and crackproof polymer base ~ Lockable zip system for extra security on the move ~ Contoured shape base for additional comfort ~ Vertical storage pockets for easy tool access ~ Extra back padding with reinforced shoulder straps ~ 39 pockets and holders including space in the base for larger tools ~ Padded front storage pocket for iPad / A4 Notepad ~ Dimensions: 470 x 400 x 200 mm (h/w/d) ~ Recommended max Loading 15kgs

#### Applicable Standards

Warranty

C.K Magma products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	0	4
Width mm	400	400	0	600
Depth mm	200	200	0	490
Height mm	470	470	0	410
Weight	2150	2245	0	9
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	0	Case
	Card gms	80	0	1007
	Plastic use	Poly bag PE	0	-
	Plastic gms	15	0	0
	Metal use	0	0	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	0	0	-
	Timber gms	0	0	0



Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T3671A
Description	Ratchet Crimping Plier Solar PV 250mm 2K
Barcode	5013969246520
Commodity code	8203200000
Country of origin	тw



Features & Benefits

- 6mm� / 14

Designed for the safe and secure crimping of Solar PV cable connectors Capacity MC3 and MC4 2.5

- 10 AWG Auto-stop ratchet system releases when correct pressure is applied to ensure precise crimping High compression pressure for secure crimping Precision engineered dies for quality crimps and safe connections Dies manufactured from fully hardened carbon alloy steel for strength and durability Heavy duty construction, tested up to 40,000 cycles Ergonomic two component handle for ease and comfort in use

Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	0	36
Width mm	80	94	-	272
Depth mm	25	32	-	445
Height mm	250	253	-	303
Weight	553	603	-	22.3
Packaging Information	Card use	box	-	Carton
	Card gms	50	0	429
	Plastic use	-	-	-
	Plastic gms	0	0	60
	Metal use	-	-	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	-	-	-
	Timber gms	0	0	0



Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	Т3963
Description	Cable Cutter 210mm
Barcode	5013969901504
Commodity code	8203200000
Country of origin	JP



Features & Benefits

~ Special alloy steel construction ~ Razor sharp, induction hardened cutting edges for outstanding cutting performance ~ Shearing action for clean cut results ~ Special profile blade for effective cable cutting & wire stripping ~ Suitable for copper & aluminium wire only ~ Capacity: 11 mm Ø ~ Total length: 210 mm

Warranty

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	3	60
Width mm	80	80	63	300
Depth mm	20	17	283	350
Height mm	270	270	80	300
Weight	289	314	1005	20.1
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case
	Card gms	14	86	398
	Plastic use	Clamshell HDPE	0	-
	Plastic gms	11	0	0
	Metal use	0	0	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	0	0	-
	Timber gms	0	0	0



Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	Jokari
Product	T30190
Description	Jokari SE-Strip Wire Stripper 2.5 - 6mm
Barcode	4011391301900
Commodity code	8203200000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits	For all common security and energy cables, e.g. halogenfree cables, flame-retardant cables, Solar cables, short- circuit and earthing protection cables, NSGAFÖU, VER H07RN-F, electrical engineering, Electrical industry, chemical oil industry, petro chemistry, solar industry. ~ Insulation Stripping Tool for security and energy cables ~ No adjustment of cutting depth necessary ~ Including series wire stopper / length scale 8-10-12 mm ~ With pocket clip ~ TÜV / GS-approved ~ Capacities: 2,5 ~ 6,0 mm <sup>2</sup> / 7,5 ~ 9,5 mm Ø
Applicable Standards	TUV/GS
Health & Safety	Never use tool on or near Live electrical circuits
Warranty	Jokari products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures				
	Floude	t weights and measur	5	
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	18	72
Width mm	125	258	215	400
Depth mm	25	81	320	400
Height mm	40	30	125	400
Weight	22	39	615	7.4
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing Card	Box	Case
	Card gms	9	189	653
	Plastic use	Blister LDPE	0	-
	Plastic gms	8	0	0
	Metal use	0	0	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	0	0	-
	Timber gms	0	0	0

Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T4348
Description	MC4 Solar Connection Spanner 1000V
Barcode	5013969248616
Commodity code	8204110000
Country of origin	CN



Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	0	400
Width mm	30	100	0	380
Depth mm	8	8	0	340
Height mm	100	180	0	440
Weight	26	38	0	15.8
Packaging Information	Card use	Header card	0	Case
	Card gms	4	0	600
	Plastic use	PVC wallet	0	-
	Plastic gms	8	0	60
	Metal use	0	0	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	0	0	-
	Timber gms	0	0	0

DateCorrect as of 14th Jun 2023BrandC.KProductT4348 2DescriptionMC4 Solar Connection Spanner 1500VBarcode5013969248654Commodity cod8204110000Country of originCN



Carl Kammerling

International

Brand

nnovation

Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	0	330
Width mm	30	100	0	380
Depth mm	8	8	0	340
Height mm	100	180	0	440
Weight	31	43	0	14.8
Packaging Information	Card use	Header card	0	Case
	Card gms	4	0	600
	Plastic use	PVC wallet	0	-
	Plastic gms	8	0	60
	Metal use	0	0	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	0	0	
	Timber gms	0	0	0



0. (2)

Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T49143-2
Description	Dextro VDE Screwdriver PZ2x100
Barcode	5013969703955
Commodity code	8205400000
Country of origin	DE

Features & Benefits	~ Tip type marking for easy identification ~ Ergonomically shaped, dual component handle for increased comfort, control & safety ~ Long fine neck for precise fingertip control ~ Ridges along the head give extra grip in that last 1/4 turn ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability & durability ~ Premium quality Chrome Vanadium steel blade for exceptional strength & durability ~ Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving ~ VDE approved ~ individually tested to 10,000V for safe live working up to 1,000V ~ According to EN 60900 / VDE0682/201, DIN ISO 8764 ~ Size: PZ 2 ~ Visible blade length: 100 mm ~ Overall length: 220 mm
Applicable Standards	BS EN 60900 , VDE 682/201, ASTM-F 1505, DIN ISO 8764
Health & Safety	Users are advised to regularly examine their VDE tools, Even the slightest damage can compromise the insulation integrity and potentially expose the user to the risk of injury or even death
Warranty	C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

	Due du el			
Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	6	120
Width mm	37	37	100	310
Depth mm	30	30	223	460
Height mm	220	220	35	260
Weight	92	93	612	12.2
Packaging Information	Card use	swing tag	Box	Case
	Card gms	1	46	432
	Plastic use	0		-
	Plastic gms	0	0	0
	Metal use	0	0	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	0	0	-
	Timber gms	0	0	0



Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T49144-040
Description	Dextro VDE Screwdriver SLP 4x100
Barcode	5013969704013
Commodity code	8205400000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits	~ Tip type marking for easy identification ~ Ergonomically shaped, dual component handle for increased comfort, control & safety ~ Long fine neck for precise fingertip control ~ Ridges along the head give extra grip in that last 1/4 turn ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability & durability ~ Premium quality Chrome Vanadium steel blade for exceptional strength & durability ~ Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving ~ VDE approved ~ individually tested to 10,000V for safe live working up to 1,000V ~ According to EN 60900 / VDE0682/201, ISO 2380-2 ~ Blade width: 4,0 mm ~ Visible blade length: 100 mm ~ Overall length: 207 mm
Applicable Standards	BS EN 60900 , VDE 682/201, ASTM-F 1505, ISO 2380-2
Health & Safety	Users are advised to regularly examine their VDE tools, Even the slightest damage can compromise the insulation integrity and potentially expose the user to the risk of injury or even death
Warranty	C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	6	180
Width mm	33	33	80	310
Depth mm	27	27	210	460
Height mm	207	207	35	260
Weight	58	59	401	12
Packaging Information	Card use	swing tag	Box	Case
	Card gms	1	39	432
	Plastic use	0	0	-
	Plastic gms	0	0	0
	Metal use	0	0	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	0	0	-
	Timber gms	0	0	0



Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T4659
Description	Coloured SureDrive 3/8in Socket & Spanner Set 12pc
Barcode	5013969245301
Commodity code	8204200000
Country of origin	тw



Features & Benefits	<ul> <li>12 piece professional colour coded socket and spanner set</li> <li>72 tooth ratchet wrench. High torque 12 point sure drive sockets. Apply torque to the flat of the nut rather than the corners to avoid rounding off. Forged Chrome Vanadium steel for superior strength &amp; durability. Contents</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Sockets</li> <li>- 8, 10, 13, 15, 17mm Combination spanners</li> </ul>
	- 8, 10, 13, 15, 17mm Short extension
Warranty	C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

	t Weights and Measure	es	
oduct only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
1	1	0	10
260	235	0	315
235	60	0	285
60	260	0	480
1500	1540.5	0	15.3
	Colour Card Sleeve	0	Outer Carton
	40.5	0	540
	0	0	-
5	0	0	0
	0	0	-
	0	0	0
2	0	0	-
S	0	0	0
	1 260 235 60	bddct only         packaging           1         1           260         235           235         60           60         260           60         260           1500         1540.5           Colour Card Sleeve         40.5           40.5         0           5         0           60         0           60         0	bddct only         packaging         Secondary packaging           1         1         0           260         235         0           235         60         0           60         260         0           60         260         0           1500         1540.5         0           1500         Colour Card Sleeve         0           40.5         0         0           5         0         0         0           6         0         0         0           6         0         0         0           6         0         0         0

Carl Brand Innovation

Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T4406
Description	Hexagon Key Metric Folding Set of 8
Barcode	5013969245004
Commodity code	8204110000
Country of origin	тw



Features & Benefits

 $\sim$  Professional quality fully hardened chrome vanadium CrV steel blades  $\sim$  Dual component holder for convenient storage

Warranty

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	24	96
Width mm	25	45	230	250
Depth mm	38	40	190	395
Height mm	114	157	95	230
Weight	155	165	4060	16.3
Packaging Information	Card use	0	box	Case
	Card gms	0	98	311
	Plastic use	Hanger PP	0	-
	Plastic gms	10	0	0
	Metal use	0	0	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	0	0	-
	Timber gms	0	0	0

Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T4514
Description	Magnetic Nut Drivers Set/7
Barcode	5013969996821
Commodity code	8205400000
Country of origin	тw





Features & Benefits

~ For fast and effective driving of hex head screw fixings ~ Forged alloy steel for strength and durability ~ Drive shaft conforms to DIN 3126 E6.3 and ISO 1173 ~ Colour coded for convenience ~ Contents: 7 / 8 / 10 / 11 / 13 mm ~ 1/4\" & 3/8\"

Warranty

> C.K products are guaranteed for 1 year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	12	48	
Width mm	105	150	280	400	
Depth mm	60	40	225	350	
Height mm	40	150	140	300	
Weight	255	280	3440	14.1	
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	15	158	495	
	Plastic use	Blister LDPE	0	-	
	Plastic gms	10	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	



Date	Correct as of 14th Jun 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T3448 25
Description	XT Tape Measure 7.5M 25FT
Barcode	5013969704990
Commodity code	9017801000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits	~ Rubber casing [] for a strong grip impact resistance ~ Nylon coated blade [] superior abrasion resistance & durability ~ Double sided blade markings [] for regular, overhead & vertical measuring ~ Manual blade lock [] powerful and non-slip ~ Express blade brake [] instant locking ~ Dual function end hook [] top and bottom hooks for convenience ~ Shock absorbing device at the blade retraction hole ~ Metal belt clip ~ Accuaracy Class II ~ Length: 7,5 meter / 25 ft ~ Band width: 27 mm
Applicable Standards	2014/22/EC Class 2
Warranty	C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures						
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging		
Item Quantity	1	1	6	48		
Width mm	81	120	220	390		
Depth mm	47	60	130	420		
Height mm	80	150	180	280		
Weight	490	506	3276	26.4		
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case		
	Card gms	2	99	510		
	Plastic use	Blister LDPE	0	-		
	Plastic gms	14	0	0		
	Metal use	0	0	-		
	Metal gms	0	0	0		
	Timber use	0	0	-		
	Timber gms	0	0	0		